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When is the Club When is the Club 
open?open?
Monday to Friday 
8.00 am - 6.00 pm 

How much does it How much does it 
cost? cost? 

Up to 5 hours £19.00 
Up to 7 hours £23.50 
Full Day £23.50 
Day Trip £28.20 (additional  
 charge of £5 per child)

There is also an annual registration fee 
of £13.00 for a single child and £20.00 
for two or more children in the same 
family.  Payment of this fee allows you 
to access any Wraparound Care Service 
or Kids Club during term time and in 
holiday periods.   

Does my child need Does my child need 
to bring anything?to bring anything?
Play can be a messy business, we advise 
all children to wear clothes suitable for 
messy play and where possible to bring 
a change of clothes.  Good waterproof 
outdoor clothing is advisable and 
in case of good weather you should 
provide your child with sun cream.  
Further details are available from the 
service.

Snacks and LunchesSnacks and Lunches
Children should bring a packed lunch 
with them.  Please note we cannot heat 
any foods or prepare your child’s lunch: 
lunches must be in their own lunch box 
with a cold pack inside.  Healthy snacks 
will be provided mid-morning and 
mid-afternoon and your child will have 
access to milk and water throughout 
the session.  Please discuss any dietary 
requirements with the staff.

Welcome to Blair Kids Welcome to Blair Kids 
Club!Club!
Our friendly, professional staff are here to give your 
children a happy, action-packed, programme of fun!



How do I book?How do I book?
Bookings can be made using our 
online booking form available at  
www.pkc.gov.uk/article/13780/
Opening-times-booking-places-
and-costs  Please note we require a 
minimum of 10 children to be booked 
in per day to make it viable.  In the 
event whereby numbers are less than 
10 we may have to close the service on 
that day.  Should this happen, we will 
issue parents/carers with two weeks’ 
notice.  We will also offer a place at a 
Perth City Service to those affected.

Please note that 5 days’ notice 
is required for all cancellations.  
Bookings cancelled due to sickness 
absence will also incur a charge.

Blair Kids Club 
Blairgowrie Community Campus 
Hamish Henderson Place 
BLAIRGOWRIE 
PH10 6UZ

Tel 01250 871961 
Email BCCKidsClub@pkc.gov.uk



Easter HolidaysEaster Holidays
5-16 April 2021

Monday 5 April
Closed - Easter Monday

Tuesday 6 April
Pirate Day
Make boats and see if they will sail  •  
Bake Pirate biscuits.

Treasure Hunt

Wednesday 7 April
Origami 
What will you make?

Make Your Own Smoothies

Thursday 8 April
Den-Building Fun
What will you be able to build using 
loose parts and materials?

Fire Bowl 
Cook a treat over the fire bowl.

Friday 9 April
Nerf Battle
Target practice using water balloons - 
who can hit the most?

Board Game Fun



Thursday 15 April
Farming Day 
Make junk model tractors  •  “Name 
That Veg” quiz  •  Create snack with a 
special selection of ingredients.

Friday 16 April
Bubble Fun 
Let’s see what kind of bubbles we can 
make.

Puppet-Making
Make your own puppets and get ready 
for a show.

Monday 12 April
Make Bird Feeders
Pizza-Making Challenge

Tuesday 13 April
Trip to the Park
Join us for a trip to the local park - we 
will play games and have a picnic 
lunch.

Wednesday 14 April
Escape Room Challenge
Can you use the clues to help you 
escape?

Basketball Shoot-Out



Summer Summer 
HolidaysHolidays
24 June -  
17 August 2021

Thursday 24 June (12.00 noon)

Outdoor Session
Join us for an afternoon of outdoor fun.

Friday 25 June
Obstacle Course Challenge
Dinosaur Fun
Make dinosaurs out of clay.

Monday 28 June
Wimbledon Winners
Join us to learn some new tennis skills  •  
Enjoy a strawberry and cream afternoon 
tea.

Tuesday 29 June
Animal Day
Make animal masks  •  Play animal 
games  •  Have a go at our animal quiz.

Wednesday 30 June
Italian Day 
Make homemade pasta and pizza  •  
Pasta art and structures.

Building Challenge
Can you build a famous Italian 
landmark from recycled materials and 
loose parts?  •  Erupting Mount Vesuvius 
science.

Thursday 1 July
LEGO Challenge
Hama Bead Fun
PJ and Movie Afternoon

Friday 2 July
Medieval Fun
Build your own castle with a moat!  •  
Design a coat of arms  •  Join us for a 
Medieval Banquet.



Monday 5 July
American Celebration 
Dress up as a cowboy/cowgirl  •  Learn 
some line dancing  •  Try American food 
for snack  •  Make American flags.

Disney
Join us for all things Disney!  •  Baking, 
craft, team games and a quiz.

Tuesday 6 July
Marbling Magic
Create amazing art using marbling inks.

Obstacle Course Challenge

Wednesday 7 July
Willy Wonka Chocolate Day
A day filled with chocolate fun  •  
Tasting, painting and baking  •  Can you 
guess the chocolate bar quiz?

Thursday 8 July
MasterChef
Work together as a team to see what 
you can create with the ingredients you 
have in your mystery box.

Football Penalty Shoot-Out

Friday 9 July
Surprise Trip
Join us to find out where we are going.
(Full day’s childcare required)

Monday 12 July
I’m a Celebrity Themed Day
Set up your very own camp and take 
part in out Coin Challenges and 
Bushtucker Trials.

Tuesday 13 July
Hawaiian Celebration
Hula dancing  •  Make grass skirts and 
your own lei flower garland  •  Shell art  
•  Fruit kebabs and mocktails for snack.

Wednesday 14 July
Nature Walk and Bug Hunt 
Join us for a nature walk and bug hunt.

Make Bug Houses
Beetle Drive

Thursday 15 July
Maze Madness
Help to design the maze and then try to 
navigate through it.

Ceramic Craft

Friday 16 July
Slime-Making
Join us for some slime-making fun - 
which one will work the best?

Basketball Shoot-Out



Monday 19 July
Surprise Trip
Join us to find out where we are going.
(Full day’s childcare required)

Tuesday 20 July
Artist Challenge
Create our very own caricatures.

Messy Play Afternoon
Don’t forget your change of clothes!

Wednesday 21 July
Bake Off 
Who will be crowned the winner?

Olympic Challenge
Join us for our very own mini Olympics  
•  Make flags for the different countries 
and medals.

Thursday 22 July
CSI Detectives
Come along and become detectives 
for the day  •  Use the clues and the 
fingerprints to solve the investigation.

Friday 23 July
Let’s Explore Cars 
How do they work?  •  Can you build 
your own?  •  Paint with cars  •  Watch 
Cars The Movie.

Monday 26 July
Mod Rock Madness
What can you create?

Tuesday 27 July
Surprise Trip
Join us to find out where we are going.
(Full day’s childcare required)

Wednesday 28 July
Water Fun       
Have fun with the water slide, water 
blasters and balloons  •  Don’t forget 
your towel and change of clothes!

Thursday 29 July
Camping Day  
Make dens in the school woodland area  
•  Use the fire pit to make s’mores and 
hot chocolate.

Friday 30 July
Harry Potter Day 
Dress up  •  Play Quidditch  •  Create 
edible potions  •  Messy play and lots of 
spell-making.



Tuesday 10 August
Technology Day
Learn all about technology  •  Can you 
make the items work?

Rounders

Wednesday 11 August
Design and Make Scarecrows

Thursday 12 August
Surprise Trip
Join us to find out where we are going.
(Full day’s childcare required)

Friday 13 August
Left or Right Hand Challenge
Practice writing and doing things we 
usually don’t do with our less dominant 
hand.

Minute-to-Win-it Games

Monday 16 August
Festival Day
Come along dressed for our festival  •  
Enjoy music, dancing, face-painting and 
glitter tattoos.

Tuesday 17 August
MasterChef
Work together as a team to see what 
you can create with the ingredients you 
have in your mystery box.

Origami 
What will you make?

Monday 2 August
Mexican Celebration
Design a sombrero  •  Enjoy making 
your own tacos  •  Pinata fun  •  Make 
your own maracas.

Tuesday 3 August
Dr Dolittle
Draw portraits and comic strips of your 
own pets.

Wheelie Afternoon
Don’t forget your safety gear!

Wednesday 4 August
National Playday
Come along and help us celebrate 
National Playday.

Thursday 5 August
Music and Dance Day
Make instruments create your own 
songs and dance routines.

Tie-Dye
Have fun tie-dying some clothes.

Friday 6 August
S.T.E.M Day
Explore Science, Technology, 
Engineering and Maths.

Monday 9 August
Toy Story
Make your own Mr Potato Head  •  
Slinky races  •  Watch the movie.



October HolidaysOctober Holidays
11-22 October 2021

Monday 11 October
Closed

Tuesday 12 October
Dodgeball Competition 
Jewellery-Making

Wednesday 13 October
Rainforest Day  
Learn about the rainforest  •  Rainforest 
bingo  •  Make a shoebox rainforest  •  
Rainforest animal crafts.

Thursday 14 October
Design a Sculpture
Select your materials and create your 
masterpiece.

Loose Parts Fun
What can you create?

Friday 15 October
Spy Kids
Become a spy and make some cool 
gadgets  •  Will you take on the spy 
mission?

Big Art and Craft
Junk modelling competition  •  Splat 
painting  •  Bubble fun.

Monday 18 October
Sensory Day 
How do we use our senses?  •  Can you 
cope without them?

Tuesday 19 October
Autumn Scavenger Hunt
Can you find everything on the list?

Baking
Make raspberry and white chocolate 
cupcakes.

Wednesday 20 October
Scarecrow-Making
Work as a team to create a scarecrow.

Badminton

Thursday 21 October
Autumn Crafts 
Decorate a ceramic ornament  •  Create 
an autumn wall display.

Dodgeball Fun

Friday 22 October
Alice in Wonderland 
Join us for our very own Mad Hatter’s 
tea party!



November In-ServiceNovember In-Service
11-12 November 2021

Thursday 11 November
Messy Play
Baking
Jewellery-Making

Friday 12 November
Team Challenge
Make Soup
Bingo



If you or someone you know would like a 
copy of this document in another language or 
format, (on occasion, only a summary of the 

document will be provided in translation), this 
can be arranged by contacting the  

Customer Service Centre on 01738 475000.

You can also send us a text message on  
07824 498145.

All Council Services can offer a telephone 
translation facility.

www.pkc.gov.uk (PKC Design Team - 2020277)

We work to make life easier for parents and 
better for children and are therefore keen to 

discuss and resolve any queries or complaints.  
We have a comprehensive complaints policy 
and procedure and carers and children can 
also make formal complaints to the Care 
Inspectorate, the body which regulates 

childcare in Scotland, by calling 0345 600 9527.

Last Day of TermLast Day of Term
22 December 2021
12.00 noon

Wednesday 22 December
Christmas Celebration
Join us for some Christmas crafts and a movie.


